PHILIPP Hexagonal plate anchor
Data sheet
V
B
3-
T-
01
0-
en
 -
01
/1
6
2© 2016 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved. •  January 2016
PHILIPP Hexagonal plate anchor
Table 1: Dimensions
Ref.-No: Type perm. F

Dimensions Weight
[kN]
M ØD
[mm]
L
[mm]
e
[mm]
a
[mm]
t
[mm] [kg/100 pcs.]
bright zinc plated
67SKS12055MFL M 12 5.0 12 15.0 55 23 40 4 12.0
67SKS16075MFL M 16 12.0 16 21.0 75 29 50 5 33.0
67SKS20090MFL M 20 20.0 20 27.0 90 35 60 6 47.0
67SKS24110MFL M 24 25.0 24 31.0 110 46 80 6 77.0
stainless steel
75SKS12055MFLVA M 12 5.0 12 15.0 55 23 40 4 12.0
75SKS16075MFLVA M 16 12.0 16 21.0 75 29 50 5 33.0
75SKS20090MFLVA M 20 20.0 20 27.0 90 35 60 6 47.0
75SKS24110MFLVA M 24 25.0 24 31.0 110 46 80 6 77.0
	Load bearing capacity of steel for axial tension.
Picture 1
ØD
M
L
e
a a
t